
SIZE CHART
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MEN & BOY’S WATERPOLO TRUNK SIZE CHART 
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

A-  Waist (cm) 59 64 74 85

 SIZE

   

4XS     2XS        S         L        2XL   4XL3XS M XL 3XL XS

69 79 91 97 103 109 115
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WOMEN & GIRL’S  SIZE CHARTWATEROLO SUIT   
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

61

56

66

114

63.5

58.5

71

132

74

65

79

145

84

70

89

152.5

68.5

62

76

141

79

67.5

84

148.5

94

76

99

161

89

72.5

94

156

99

80

104

166.5

104

84

109

171.5

107

86.5

114

174

4XS 3XS 2XS XS S M L 2XLXL 4XL3XL 

A- Bust (cm)

B- Waist (cm)

C- Hip (cm)

D- Torso (cm)

 SIZE
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A - Bust (cm)

B - Hip (cm)

C - Torso (cm)

  SIZE

   

WOMEN & GIRL’S SWIMMING BLADEBACK  SIZE CHART
  This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

58

60

106

64

66

115

2XS

46

48

88

52

54

97

4XS 3XS

70

72

124

76

78

132

XS

80

82

136

84

86

140

S

88

90

144

92

94

148

M L

96

98

152

100

102

156

XL 2XL

104

106

159

108

110

162

3XL 4XL
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A - Bust (cm)

B - Hip (cm)

C - Torso (cm)

SIZE

   

WOMEN & GIRL’S SWIMMING OPENBACK  SIZE CHART

  

This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

62

64

118

68

70

124

2XS

50

52

106

56

58

112

4XS 3XS

74

76

130

80

82

136

XS

84

86

140

88

90

144

S

92

94

148

96

98

152

M L

100

102

156

103

105

159

XL 2XL

106

108

161

109

111

164

3XL 4XL
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MEN & BOY’S SWIMMING TRUNK SIZE CHART

 

This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

A-  Waist (cm) 59 64 74 856  79 91  97 103 109 115

SIZE

   

4XS     2XS        S           L        2XL    4XL3XS M XL 3XLXS
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MEN & BOY’S SWIMMING JAMMER SIZE CHART

  

This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

A-  Waist (cm) 59 66 80 9273 84 10296 106 114 120

INTERNATIONAL  SIZE

   

4XS    2XS   3XS  XS     S      M       L     XL   2XL  3XL 4XL
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MEN & BOY’S SWIMMING AQUASHORTS  
SIZE CHART

 

 

This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting.   

A-  Waist (cm) 60 64 75 8470 79 9490 98 102 106

INTERNATIONAL  SIZE

   

4XS    2XS   3XS  XS     S      M       L     XL   2XL  3XL 4XL
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MEN & BOY’S SWIMMING BOXER 
SIZE CHART  

 

This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 
  

A-  Waist (cm) 60 66 78 9272 84 10296 108 114 120

INTERNATIONAL  SIZE

   

4XS    2XS   3XS  XS     S      M       L     XL   2XL  3XL 4XL

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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UNISEX ADULT/ KIDS 
LONG SLEEVE SWIMMING TOP SIZE CHART
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

 

B- Front length (cm)

C- Back length (cm)

D- Sleeve length (cm)

  SIZE

   

A- ½ Chest (cm)

 

      S      M      L     XL   2XL 

47

61

70

76

48

63

71

78

51

65

73

80

54

67

77

82

56

72

81

86

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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MEN & BOY’S  SINGLET  SIZE CHART
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

B- Front length (cm)

C- Back length (cm)

SIZE

   

A- ½ Chest (cm) 47

64

60

41

59

57

49

65

62

50

66

63

52

69

65

45

63

59

55

71

67

58

74

73

57

76

68

3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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WOMEN & GIRL’S SINGLET  SIZE CHART
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

C-  Back length (cm)

B- Front length (cm)

 SIZE

A- ½ Chest (cm) 28

49

46

26

29

29

52

50

27

30

32

55

53

29

33

35

59

56

31

35

37

62

60

33

36

39.5

64

62

35

39

41.5

65

63

37

41

43

68

65

39

43

46

70

68

41

45

47

72

70

43

47

5XS 4XS 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

50

78

74

44

50

52

79

76

47

52

54

80

77

50

54

56

81

78

52

57

3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

D-  ½ Waist size (cm)

E-  ½ Hip size(cm)
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4XS   

4XS  

3XS

3XS

34.5

45.5

53.5

63

36

47.5

55.5

64

5XS

5XS

  2XS   XS      S      M      L     XL   2XL 

37.5

50

58

66

46

60

61

58

47

62

62

59

50

64

63

60

53

66

64

62

55

68

67

65

59

73

70

67

61

76

71

69

UNISEX ADULT/ KIDS HOODIES  SIZE CHART
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

 

   

Chest (cm)

B- Front length (cm)

C- Back length (cm)

D- Sleeve length (cm)

INTERNATIONAL  SIZE

A- ½ 

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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MEN’S T-SHIRT  SIZE CHART

 

This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

38

50

17

50

39

53

19

53

35

47

16

47

43

54.5

19

54.5

45

62.5

19.5

62.5

47

64

20

64

53

67

21.5

67

51

66

20.5

66

54

70.5

23

70.5

57

72.5

24

72.5

B- Front length (cm)

C- Short sleeve length (cm)

D- Back length (cm)

  SIZE

   

A- ½ Chest (cm)

5XS 4XS 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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WOMEN’S T-SHIRT  SIZE CHART

 

This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

38

57

15

56

35

40

39

58

15

58

38

41

41

61

16

59

40

45

44

64

16

64

43

47

47

66

17

64

45

49

49

66

17

65

45

51

 

 XS     S      M       L     XL   2XL

B- Front length (cm)

C- Short sleeve length (cm)

D- Back length (cm)

 SIZE

   

A-  ½ Chest (cm)

E-  ½ Waist size (cm)

F-  ½ Hip size(cm)

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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WOMEN’S POLO TEE SIZE CHART  
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

39

58

18

58

36.5

39

42

59

18

59

39

42

44

61.5

18.5

61.5

41

42.5

46

63.5

19

63.5

43

45.5

48

65.5

20

65.5

46

48

51

67.5

20.5

67.5

49

51

 

 XS     S      M       L     XL   2XL

B- Front length (cm)

C- Short sleeve length (cm)

D- Back length (cm)

INTERNATIONAL  SIZE   

A-  ½ Chest (cm)

E-  ½ Waist size (cm)

F-  ½ Hip size(cm)

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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KID’S/MEN’S POLO TEE  SIZE CHART 
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

B- Front length (cm)

C- Short sleeve length (cm)

D- Back length (cm)

SIZE    

A- ½ Chest (cm) 49

65

19

65

43

58

16

58

36

49

13.5

49

50

67

20

67

53

71

21

71

57

73

21

73

38

52

14

52

47

63

17.5

63

59

75

23

75

64

79

24

79

61

77

24

77

5XS 4XS 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

68

81

26

81

4XL3XL

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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UNISEX KID’S BATHROBE SIZE CHART
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

A -  Waist (cm)

INTERNATIONAL  SIZE   

50.5

  95

    S-M           

53.5

  97B -  Height (cm)

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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    L-XL           



UNISEX ADULT BATHROBE SIZE CHART
This size chart is for reference only, size may vary depends on cutting. 

A -  Waist (cm)

INTERNATIONAL  SIZE       S-M

63.5

130

 67.5

135.5B -  Height (cm)

SHARKSHARKSHARK
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  126

64.5

    L-XL    2XL-3XL
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